Refund policy

To initiate a refund contact Lloyd 4 Congress INC at the address, phone or email listed below. Lloyd 4 Congress INC will not issue a refund for reasons such as a change in political opinion, the loss of an election, or the cancellation of an event. All refund requests are subject to the availability of contribution or campaign funds.

Our time limit to offer you a refund is 3 days after the transaction date. After 3 days, Lloyd 4 Congress INC will no longer issue a refund.

All refunds issued by Lloyd 4 Congress INC will be credited back to the card used who made the contribution or with a check.

If you have any questions, concerns or wish to request a refund, please contact us at Lloyd 4 Congress INC, 12012 Piney Glen Lane, Potomac, MD 20854, Phone: 301-983-0754, Email: lisalloyd@lloyd4congress.com. Effective Date: December 8, 2017.